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“Connections”“Connections”
Science | Government | Business | CommunityScience | Government | Business | Community

ADDRESSING cHALLENGESADDRESSING cHALLENGES
Creating SolutionsCreating Solutions
Celebrating WinsCelebrating Wins

Biscayne Bay Marine Health Coalition Summit 2024



The Biscayne Bay Marine Health Coalition (BBMHC) is a coalition of
volunteers working collaboratively with government agencies, academic
institutions, businesses, nonprofits and individuals, all dedicated to
advocating solutions for a healthy and resilient Biscayne Bay watershed. 

Steering CommitteeSteering Committee

For the story of our group, watch: https://youtu.be/3EujhdFxK2A

Dave Doebler Karen Futernick Melissa Hew Lauren Jonattis Luiz Rodrigues Maria Del Mar Trejos Julia Wester

https://youtu.be/3EujhdFxK2A


ADVOCATING FOR BISCAYNE BAYADVOCATING FOR BISCAYNE BAY

BUILDING COMMUNITY OF ADVOCATESBUILDING COMMUNITY OF ADVOCATES

EDUCATING & INFORMING STAKEHOLDERSEDUCATING & INFORMING STAKEHOLDERS

Our mission is carried out through the development and
implementation of a variety of strategies aiming to assist in the
restoration and preservation of Biscayne Bay. 



Past eVENTSPast eVENTS
2017 Biscayne Bay Marine Health Summit: The Inaugural Summit
June 28, 2017 at the Florida International University (FIU) Biscayne Bay Campus in Miami, FL • Number of attendees: 250

2018 BBMHS Strategy Meeting
May 31, 2018 at the FIU Miami Beach Urban Studios in Miami Beach, FL

2019 Coalition Building Meeting 
July 9, 2019 at the FIU Miami Beach Urban Studios in Miami Beach, FL

2020 BBMHS: Virtual Town Hall
October 2, 2020 

2020 Biscayne Bay Citizen’s Action Guide
October 22, 2020 - A guide filled with tips for residents to implement in order to keep Biscayne Bay Clean.  

2021 Stormwater Management Webinar: Keeping Trash, Pollution and Nutrients
out of Biscayne Bay 
February 19, 2021 • Number of attendees: 131

2022 BBMHS: Catalyzing Change
May 25, 2022 • Number of attendees: 131

2019 BBMHS: The Action Summit
September 20, 2019 at the FIU Biscayne Bay Campus in Miami, FL • Number of attendees: 270



SUCCESSFUL OUTCOMES FROM PREVIOUS SUMMITSSUCCESSFUL OUTCOMES FROM PREVIOUS SUMMITS
Creation of County level “Biscayne Bay Task Force”Creation of County level “Biscayne Bay Task Force”  

Creation of an ongoing, County-led, “Biscayne Bay Report Card”Creation of an ongoing, County-led, “Biscayne Bay Report Card”
Creation of a new County “Chief Bay Officer” position

Creation of Biscayne Bay Watershed Management Advisory Board (A seat
on the board is reserved for a BBMHC appointee, and is currently held by
BBMHC Steering Committee Chair Dave Doebler)

Creation of County-Wide ‘Fertilizer Ordinance’

Prioritization and funding of septic to sewer conversion

Significant increase in municipal stormwater design and maintenance

Increased overall awareness of Biscayne Bay issues



We all know Biscayne Bay is in Crisis.We all know Biscayne Bay is in Crisis.  

You can help us Restore and Protect 
Biscayne Bay by becoming a Sponsor of the
2024 Biscayne Bay Marine Health Summit

Please Support Biscayne BayPlease Support Biscayne Bay



Sponsorship LevelSponsorship Level
Summit Title Sponsor - $15,000 (and up)Summit Title Sponsor - $15,000 (and up)

Name / logo featured on materials (Largest font / logo)
Named as Sponsor of Full Event
Reserved Premier Table at plenary
Opportunity to introduce a speaker during plenary sessions
Representative on panel conversation or presentation (as appropriate)
1 complimentary exhibit table, preferred location (if desired)
Branding / Marketing Materials placed on all plenary tables
Option for sponsor giveaway provided during check-in (must be useful and usable - ie, bamboo
utensil set, reusable steel cup)
Name, Company, Title of all Attendees, and upon request, email and phone for all individuals
10 Summit Passes

Mangrove Sponsor- $10,000Mangrove Sponsor- $10,000
Name / logo featured on materials (Large font / logo)
Named as Sponsor of Lunch, Break Snacks or Happy Hour
Opportunity to welcome everyone to the Lunch, Break or Happy Hour
Representative on panel conversation (as appropriate)
1 complimentary exhibit table, preferred location (if desired)
Option for sponsor giveaway provided during check-in (must be useful and usable – i.e. bamboo
utensil set, reusable steel cup)
Name, Company, Title of all Attendees, and on request, email and phone for 50 specific individuals
Reserved Premier Seating at plenary
5 Summit Passes



Sponsorship LevelSponsorship Level
Sea Grass Sponsor - $5,0000Sea Grass Sponsor - $5,0000

Name / logo featured on materials (Medium font / logo)
Track Sponsorship and branding (Science, Government, Business, Community track) – OR – 10
Scholarship tickets
Opportunity to introduce a speaker / panel conversation during a breakout session
Consideration for a representative on panel conversation (if appropriate)
Name, Company, Title of all Attendees, and on request, email and phone for 25 specific individuals
2 Summit Passes 
Add on Exhibitor Package for $250

Coral Sponsor - $2,500Coral Sponsor - $2,500
Name / logo featured on materials (Regular font / logo)
Name, Company, Title of all Attendees, and on request, email and phone for 10 specific individuals
2 Summit Passes
Add on Exhibitor Package for $500

Exhibitor Package - $1,000Exhibitor Package - $1,000
Name / logo featured on materials
Table in Trade show area
1 Summit Pass
Name, Company, Title of all Attendees, and on request, email and phone for 10 specific individuals

NGO Sponsor – $500NGO Sponsor – $500
Name / logo featured on materials
Opportunity to introduce a speaker / panel conversation
2 Summit Passes



Special Sponsorship Opportunity!Special Sponsorship Opportunity!
Influencer Social Media Campaign Sponsor - $12,500Influencer Social Media Campaign Sponsor - $12,500
Looking to help the BBMHC with overall outreach and influence in
advocating solutions for a healthy and resilient Biscayne Bay
watershed? 

Sponsor our Influencer Campaign by hiring Brand Poets!

Name featured on all BBMHC social media posts and newsletters for
the next 6 months (ending July 2024)
Name featured on a selected influencers’ posts
Name / logo featured on materials at the Summit  
Reserved Premier Seating at plenary
5 Summit Passes

Prefer to customize your sponsorship?Prefer to customize your sponsorship?  
Wonderful! Please contact Dave@BiscayneBayFL.com



2022 sUMMIT2022 sUMMIT  
sPONSORSsPONSORS

PRIORPRIOR  
sPONSORSsPONSORS



sPONSOR ForMsPONSOR ForM
To become a Summit Sponsor, please complete the

We will send you an invoice which can
be paid via Check, ACH or Credit Card

For General Questions

Luiz Rodrigues
Summit Coordinator

Luiz@biscaynebayfl.com

For Billing Questions

Dave Doebler
BBMHC Steering Committee Chair

Dave@biscaynebayfl.com
954-415-7434

The Biscayne Bay Marine Health Summit is a sponsored project of Miami-Dade Coastal Cleanup, Inc (aka VolunteerCleanup.Org), a
501(c)(3) Non-Profit Organization (EIN: 42-1766017). Contributions on behalf of the Biscayne Bay Marine Health Summit must be

made payable to Miami-Dade Coastal Cleanup, Inc and are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law.

https://forms.gle/Mf9MViqRUAMccdy37
mailto:Luiz@biscaynebayfl.com
mailto:Dave@biscaynebayfl.com


www.BiscayneBayFl.com


